SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

Date : 12/10/2020

RANK LIST OF B.Ed. (Advanced) (2 Years) (Fourth Semester) (March - 2017)

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

11:37:22

Academic Year : 2016-2017

Sr.No Stud No

Student Name

CGPA

Remark

Ordinance

1 1

MONA LAKHWANI

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

VANITA BHAVINKUMAR KHILANI

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

ADITI PANDYA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

DIVYABEN MAHENDRASINH ATODARIYA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

SHWETA SATISHKUMAR SHARMA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

CELINE MANUBHAI DAVLA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

RIYABEN CHETANKUMAR DAVE

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

RECHAL JUSTINBHAI MACWAN

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

HARSHAL JAYANTILAL AHIR

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

ALKESHKUMAR JITENDRAKUMAR JADAV

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

Overall Successfully Cleared : 45

Verified By :

9.48

9.42

9.25

8.98

8.86

8.83

8.81

8.80

8.80

8.77

First Class with O

First Class with O

First Class with O

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

Name & Designation

Signature & Date
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Sr. No

Stud No

Student Name

CGPA

Remark

Ordinance

10

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

16

17

18

39

42

18

40

17

29

45

19

38

PUNIT BHAIDAS BAMANIA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

APSARA SATHYAN

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

RAJARAJESWARY M S

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

MEENAKSHI VISHWAKARMA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

JOICE GEORGE

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

MAYURKUMAR MAHENDRAKUMAR PANDYA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

RAJNI KHATRI

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

HIRALBEN RAJNIKANT PATEL

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

NIDHIBEN HANSRAJBHAI PATEL

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

ANUPAMADEVI MANIKRAJ YADAV

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

SANGITABEN KANTILAL GOHEL

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

Overall Successfully Cleared : 45

Verified By :

8.75

8.75

8.73

8.72

8.70

8.61

8.53

8.53

8.48

8.47

8.44

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

Name & Designation

Signature & Date
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Sr. No

Stud No

Student Name

CGPA
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19

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

37

21

36

28

33

14

34

23

35

12

SHIVANIBAHEN GAJENDRASINH KOSAMIA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

AMISHAKUMARI SURESHBHAI AHIR

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

POONAM ARVINDBHAI PATEL

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

YAMUNA NAVINBHAI SHAH

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

DISHA RAJESHKUMAR DAVE

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

HARDIKKUMAR POONAMBHAI PATEL

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

HARSH MAHESHKUMAR PATEL

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

SIJO JOHN

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

REENABAHEN RAJENDRABHAI VALAND

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

VINIYALBEN VIRMALBHAI HATHILA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

GAURAVKUMAR SATISHKUMAR SHARMA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

Overall Successfully Cleared : 45

Verified By :

8.36

8.36

8.22

8.20

8.13

8.07

8.03

7.98

7.91

7.79

7.72

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

Name & Designation

Signature & Date
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

11

16

32

13

20

44

22

31

30

GAURAVKUMAR ARUNBHAI JOSHI

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

KISHANKUMAR ARVINDBHAI PATEL

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

GAYATRIBEN MAHIPATGIRI GOSWAMI

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

HARSH ANILKUMAR RAVAL

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

ANKITKUMAR SHRIJIKUMAR SHETH

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

NIRMAL NAINAJI HIRAGAR

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

SHVETABEN KANUBHAI PARMAR

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

RAVI VINODBHAI ASLALIYA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

ANJANA DHAKALBHAI MAHALA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

CHANDRESH AJAYPRAKASH YADAV

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

ANITABEN SURESHBHAI VANIYA

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

Overall Successfully Cleared : 45

Verified By :

7.67

7.39

7.35

7.33

7.28

7.20

717

7.13

7.05

6.98

6.66

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with C

First Class with C

Name & Designation

Signature & Date
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RANK LIST OF B.Ed. (Advanced) (2 Years) (Fourth Semester) (March - 2017)

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR
Academic Year : 2016-2017

Sr.No Stud No Student Name CGPA Remark Ordinance

40 10 GAURAV RAMDATT SHARMA 6.56 First Class with C

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

41 8 BINAL MAHENDRAKUMAR RATHOD 6.53 First Class with C

WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

Overall Successfully Cleared : 45

Verified By :

Name & Designation Signature & Date Page 5 of 5



