

#### SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

#### VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

# RANK LIST OF B.Ed. (Advanced) (2 Years) (Fourth Semester) (March - 2017)

#### WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

Academic Year: 2016-2017

				Academic Year : 2016-2017	
Sr. No	Stud No	Student Name	CGPA	Remark	Ordinance
1	1	MONA LAKHWANI	9.48	First Class with O	
		WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
2	27	VANITA BHAVINKUMAR KHILANI	9.42	First Class with O	
		WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
3	5	ADITI PANDYA	9.25	First Class with O	
		WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
4	9	DIVYABEN MAHENDRASINH ATODARIYA	8.98	First Class with A	
		WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
5	26	SHWETA SATISHKUMAR SHARMA	8.86	First Class with A	
		WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
6	3	CELINE MANUBHAI DAVLA	8.83	First Class with A	
		WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
7	24	RIYABEN CHETANKUMAR DAVE	8.81	First Class with A	
		WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
8	43	RECHAL JUSTINBHAI MACWAN	8.80	First Class with A	
		WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
8	15	HARSHAL JAYANTILAL AHIR	8.80	First Class with A	
		WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
9	6	ALKESHKUMAR JITENDRAKUMAR JADAV	8.77	First Class with A	
		WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			

# WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

				Academic Year	: 2016-2017
Sr. No	Stud No	Student Name	CGPA	Remark	Ordinance
10	41	PUNIT BHAIDAS BAMANIA WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.75	First Class with A	
10	39	APSARA SATHYAN WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.75	First Class with A	
11	42	RAJARAJESWARY M S WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.73	First Class with A	
12	18	MEENAKSHI VISHWAKARMA WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.72	First Class with A	
13	40	JOICE GEORGE WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.70	First Class with A	
14	17	MAYURKUMAR MAHENDRAKUMAR PANDYA WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.61	First Class with A	
15	29	RAJNI KHATRI WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.53	First Class with A	
15	45	HIRALBEN RAJNIKANT PATEL WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.53	First Class with A	
16	19	NIDHIBEN HANSRAJBHAI PATEL WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.48	First Class with A	
17	38	ANUPAMADEVI MANIKRAJ YADAV WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.47	First Class with A	
18	2	SANGITABEN KANTILAL GOHEL WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.44	First Class with A	

# WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

				Academic Year : 2016-2017	
Sr. No	Stud No	Student Name	CGPA	Remark	Ordinance
19	25	SHIVANIBAHEN GAJENDRASINH KOSAMIA WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.36	First Class with A	
19	37	AMISHAKUMARI SURESHBHAI AHIR WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.36	First Class with A	
20	21	POONAM ARVINDBHAI PATEL WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.22	First Class with A	
21	36	YAMUNA NAVINBHAI SHAH WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.20	First Class with A	
22	28	DISHA RAJESHKUMAR DAVE WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.13	First Class with A	
23	33	HARDIKKUMAR POONAMBHAI PATEL WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.07	First Class with A	
24	14	HARSH MAHESHKUMAR PATEL WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	8.03	First Class with A	
25	34	SIJO JOHN WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.98	First Class with B	
26	23	REENABAHEN RAJENDRABHAI VALAND WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.91	First Class with B	
27	35	VINIYALBEN VIRMALBHAI HATHILA WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.79	First Class with B	
28	12	GAURAVKUMAR SATISHKUMAR SHARMA WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.72	First Class with B	

# WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

				Academic Year : 2016-2017		
Sr. No	Stud No	Student Name	CGPA	Remark	Ordinance	
29	11	GAURAVKUMAR ARUNBHAI JOSHI WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.67	First Class with B		
30	16	KISHANKUMAR ARVINDBHAI PATEL WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.39	First Class with B		
31	32	GAYATRIBEN MAHIPATGIRI GOSWAMI WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.35	First Class with B		
32	13	HARSH ANILKUMAR RAVAL WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.33	First Class with B		
33	7	ANKITKUMAR SHRIJIKUMAR SHETH WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.28	First Class with B		
34	20	NIRMAL NAINAJI HIRAGAR WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.20	First Class with B		
35	44	SHVETABEN KANUBHAI PARMAR WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.17	First Class with B		
36	22	RAVI VINODBHAI ASLALIYA WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.13	First Class with B		
37	4	ANJANA DHAKALBHAI MAHALA WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.05	First Class with B		
38	31	CHANDRESH AJAYPRAKASH YADAV WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	6.98	First Class with C		
39	30	ANITABEN SURESHBHAI VANIYA WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	6.66	First Class with C		

# WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

Academic Year : 2016-2017

Sr. No	Stud No	Student Name	CGPA	Remark	Ordinance
40	10	GAURAV RAMDATT SHARMA WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	6.56	First Class with C	
41	8	BINAL MAHENDRAKUMAR RATHOD WAYMADE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	6.53	First Class with C	

Overall Successfully Cleared : 45

Verified By :